Switch

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

Uriin

PFS3006-4ET-36 6 PORT 4XFE-2XFE 36W
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

PFS3006-4ET-60 6PORT 4XFE-2XFE 60W
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

PFS3006-4GT-60 6 PORT 4XGE-2XGE 60W
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

PFS3206-4EP-96 4XFE-2XGE SFP 96W
YONETILEMEZ END. POE SWITCH

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

5+

Stok

Fiyat

30,47 USD

32,14 USD

47,15 USD

60,38 USD



